CCSD MEDIA LINE
WEEK OF JANUARY 22, 2024

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 2 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Monday, January 22, 2024

Time: 8:30 a.m.

Instructions: Dial In: 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 846 5022 5624; Passcode: 007201
Contact: Stephanie Skinner, stephanie_skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us

CCSD BOARD OF TRUSTEES REGULAR MEETING

Date: Monday, January 22, 2024

Time: 5:15 p.m.

Location: 75 Calhoun Street, Board Room, Charleston, SC 29401
Information: Click on YouTube link to view meeting

Contact: Trudie Bowles, Trudie Bowles@charleston.k12.sc.us

CHARLESTON DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY BOARD MEETING

Date: Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Time: 5:00 p.m.

Location: CDA Middle School Campus, 165 St. Philip Street, Charleston, SC 29403
Contact: 843-722-2689 (School’s Main Number)

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 10 REGULAR MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Time: 5:00 p.m.

Instructions: Dial In: 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 850 7374 6347; Passcode: 358289
Contact: Shanikqua Johnson-Smith, shanikqua smith@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 1 REGULAR MEETING

Date: Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Location: St. James Santee Elementary Middle School, 8900 US Highway 17,
McClellanville, SC 29458 — Media Center

Contact: Kimberly Parrish, kimberly parrish@charleston.k12.sc.us

STUDENTS ARE
> THE HEART
SCHOOL DISTRICT

OF OUR WORK!


mailto:stephanie_skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us
https://www.youtube.com/user/ccsdschools
mailto:Trudie_Bowles@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:shanikqua_smith@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:kimberly_parrish@charleston.k12.sc.us

CCSD MEDIA LINE
WEEK OF JANUARY 22, 2024

GREG MATHIS CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL BOARD MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Information: Click on this link; Meeting ID: 816 1320 1390; Passcode: ey005a
Contact: Natrice Henriques, 843-557-1611

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 4 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING

Date: Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Location: District 4 Office, 4720 Jenkins Avenue, N. Charleston, SC 29405
Contact: Stephanie Skinner, stephanie skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 10 REGULAR MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Thursday, January 25, 2024

Time: 5:00 p.m.

Instructions: Dial In: 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 875 8592 9004; Passcode: 203467
Contact: Shanikqua Johnson-Smith, shanikqua smith@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 23 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING

Date: Thursday, January 25, 2024

Time: 5:00 p.m.

Location: Baptist Hill Middle High School, 5117 Baptist Hill Road, Hollywood, SC 29449 —
Media Center

Contact: Stephanie Skinner, stephanie skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us

STUDENTS ARE
’ THE HEART
SCHOOL DISTRICT [v]

OF OUR WORK!


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81613201390?pwd=QmJycVRLTHRzZlFDOGdQa3FIZDdCUT09
mailto:stephanie_skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:shanikqua_smith@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:stephanie_skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us

